
MASS INTENTIONS, MAY 30 - JULY 6, 2025 

                                
Friday    May 30 7:00 p.m. Intentions of Mary Harris Betty Beckingham  

Saturday    May 31 5:00 p.m. Greg Szymczak The Family 

   
John, Anne, & Bill Mallon 
Kayley Lobbecke 

Mallon Family 

Sunday   June 1 10:00 a.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

   Gerry Cullen Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday June 6 7:00 p.m. Betty Dwyer The Family 

Saturday June 7 5:00 p.m. Bruce, Barry & Harley Dornan Bunny Dornan 

   Jessica Saunders Betty Beckingham 

   Ken Fenwick The Family 

Sunday June 8 10:00 a.m. Conrad Parker The Family 

Tuesday June 10 6:00 p.m. C.W.L. Mass 

Friday June 13 7:00 p.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday June 14 5:00 p.m. 
Cecil, Art, Joseph & 
 Michael Caron 

The Family 

   Greg Szymczak The Family 

   Stacey Doncaster The Family 

Sunday June 15 10:00 a.m. Deacon Lyle Manary Fr. Ciarán 

   Lorraine Verdenik Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday June 20 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday  June 21 5:00 p.m. Mary Foster Alexa McKinnon 

   Alfred Vienna Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Alice Zapior Betty Beckingham 

Sunday  June 22 10:00 a.m. Garrett Galvin Lauri & Terry McFarlane 

Friday  June 27 7:00 p.m. John Kusznier Betty Beckingham 

Saturday June 28 5:00 p.m. Alice Zapior St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

   Ken Fenwick Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Susan Barley Howard & Paula Cousins 

Sunday June 29 10:00 a.m. Peggy Smith Sylvia Nordstrom 

Saturday July 5 5:00 p.m. Intentions of Lynda Douglas Betty Beckingham 

   Clarice DeSa Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Joseph Chovancuk Gayle Caron 

Sunday July 6 10:00 a.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 
 


